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Organization
Spring 2024 

Chapter Size

Spring 2024 

GPA

Spring 2024 

GPA Rank

(1-23)

Fall 2023 

Chapter Size

Fall 2023 

GPA

Fall 2023 

GPA Rank

(1-23)

Cumulative 

GPA

Alpha Chi Omega 148 3.549 7 3.555

Alpha Epsilon Pi 56 3.498 10 3.490

Alpha Kappa Alpha 10 3.304 15 3.450

Alpha Omicron Pi 152 3.598 5 3.587

Alpha Phi Alpha 4 3.116 20 3.345

Alpha Xi Delta 144 3.626 3 3.641

Beta Theta Pi 80 3.339 14 3.435

Chi Upsilon Sigma 3 1.954 25 2.723

Delta Delta Delta 150 3.565 6 3.589

Delta Sigma Theta 8 3.056 21 3.174

Delta Upsilon 60 3.162 19 3.219

Kappa Alpha Order 17 3.044 22 3.054

Kappa Alpha Psi 4 3.029 23 3.270

Kappa Delta 121 3.615 4 3.643

Kappa Phi Lambda 7 3.656 2 3.656

Lambda Upsilon Lambda 12 3.206 17 3.301

Omega Phi Beta 0 *** *** ***

Omega Psi Phi 6 2.253 24 2.726

Phi Beta Sigma 2 *** *** ***

Phi Mu 150 3.526 8 3.538

Sigma Chi 62 3.169 18 3.287

Sigma Kappa 145 3.704 1 3.697

Sigma Phi Epsilon 68 3.441 11 3.427

Sigma Pi 41 3.302 16 3.384

Sigma Sigma Sigma 161 3.435 12 3.418

Zeta Beta Tau 66 3.350 13 3.355

Zeta Phi Beta 0 *** *** ***

Zeta Tau Alpha 144 3.509 9 3.500
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Organization
Fall GPA 

Rank

All 

Members

Chapter 

Fall GPA

Chapter 

Cumulativ

e GPA

Active 

Members

Active Fall 

GPA

Active 

Cumulativ

e GPA

New 

Members

New 

Member 

Fall GPA

New 

Member 

Cumulativ

e GPA

Organization

Alpha Epsilon Pi 1 56 3.498 3.490 50 3.491 3.492 6 3.558 3.470 Alpha Epsilon Pi

Sigma Phi Epsilon 2 68 3.441 3.427 64 3.421 3.414 4 3.716 3.627 Sigma Phi Epsilon

Zeta Beta Tau 3 66 3.350 3.355 60 3.362 3.349 6 3.236 3.417 Zeta Beta Tau

Beta Theta Pi 4 80 3.339 3.435 71 3.347 3.435 9 3.27 3.437 Beta Theta Pi

Sigma Pi 5 41 3.302 3.384 34 3.326 3.392 7 3.191 3.344 Sigma Pi

Sigma Chi 6 62 3.169 3.287 56 3.210 3.312 6 2.854 3.051 Sigma Chi

Delta Upsilon 7 60 3.162 3.219 49 3.205 3.216 11 2.981 3.234 Delta Upsilon

Kappa Alpha Order 8 17 3.044 3.054 15 3.132 3.078 2 *** *** Kappa Alpha Order

IFC Totals 450 3.314 3.361 399 3.333 3.365 51 3.178 3.329

Alpha Kappa Alpha 1 10 3.304 3.45 5 3.717 3.668 5 2.891 3.231 Alpha Kappa Alpha

Phi Beta Sigma 2 2 *** *** 2 *** *** 0 *** *** Phi Beta Sigma

Alpha Phi Alpha 3 4 3.116 3.345 4 3.116 3.345 0 *** *** Alpha Phi Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta 4 8 3.056 3.174 8 3.056 3.174 0 *** *** Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi 5 4 3.029 3.270 1 *** *** 3 2.830 3.074 Kappa Alpha Psi

Omega Psi Phi 6 6 2.253 2.726 1 *** *** 5 1.963 2.627 Omega Psi Phi

Zeta Phi Beta - 0 *** *** 0 *** *** 0 *** *** Zeta Phi Beta

NPHC Totals 34 2.997 3.208 21 3.293 3.360 13 2.520 2.962

Kappa Phi Lambda* - 7 3.656 3.656 7 3.656 3.656 0 Phi Kappa Lambda*

Lambda Upsilon Lambda* - 12 3.206 3.301 12 3.206 3.301 0 Lambda Upsilon Lambda*

Chi Upsilon Sigma* - 3 1.954 2.723 1 *** *** 2 *** *** Chi Upsilon Sigma*

Omega Phi Beta* - 0 *** *** 0 *** *** 0 *** *** Omega Phi Beta*

Multicultural Totals 22 3.178 3.335 20 3.337 3.399 2 *** ***

Sigma Kappa 1 145 3.704 3.697 145 3.704 3.697 0 *** *** Sigma Kappa

Alpha Xi Delta 2 144 3.626 3.641 139 3.638 3.649 5 3.284 3.424 Alpha Xi Delta

Kappa Delta 3 121 3.615 3.643 113 3.619 3.641 8 3.552 3.675 Kappa Delta

Alpha Omicron Pi 4 152 3.598 3.587 152 3.598 3.587 0 *** *** Alpha Omicron Pi

Delta Delta Delta 5 150 3.565 3.589 150 3.565 3.589 0 *** *** Delta Delta Delta

Alpha Chi Omega 6 148 3.549 3.555 148 3.549 3.555 0 *** *** Alpha Chi Omega

Phi Mu 7 150 3.526 3.538 150 3.526 3.538 0 *** *** Phi Mu

Zeta Tau Alpha 8 144 3.509 3.500 144 3.509 3.5 0 *** *** Zeta Tau Alpha

Sigma Sigma Sigma 9 161 3.435 3.418 161 3.435 3.418 0 *** *** Sigma Sigma Sigma

PA Totals 1315 3.567 3.571 1302 3.568 3.571 13 3.449 3.578

Sorority Totals 1343 3.559 3.566 1323 3.565 3.569 20 3.124 3.404 Sorority Totals

Fraternity Totals 478 3.294 3.350 419 3.328 3.363 59 3.057 3.257 Fraternity Totals

Community Totals 1821 3.489 3.509 1742 3.508 3.510 79 3.074 3.294 Greek Totals

***Chapter GPA is not public when there are less than 3 members in category

6,402 Elon Women: 3,764 Elon Men: 2,638

1,821 All Sorority: 1,343 All Fraternity: 478

28.4% % Women Greek: 35.7% % Men Greek: 18.1%

Fall 2023 Membership Summary

Total Greek:

Elon Enrollment:

Percentage Greek:

 All Sorority: 3.559  All Elon Women: 3.496   IFC: 56.3

 All Fraternity: 3.294  All Elon Men: 3.223   NPHC: 5.66

 All Greek: 3.489  All Elon: 3.384   Panhellenic: 146.1

Fall 2023 GPA Student Averages Average Chapter Size
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